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 Date Saltire Opening Times Staffed Services (Saltire) Saltire Cafe ARC 

Study Period 

Mon 17th Dec  

9am- 9pm 8am- 7.30pm 7am- 10pm 
Tues 18th Dec  

Wed 19th Dec  

Thur 20th Dec  

Fri 21st Dec  9am- 3pm 8am- 2pm 7am- 3pm 

 Sat 22nd Dec  

CLOSED CLOSED 

8:30am- 6pm 
 Sun 23rd Dec  

 Mon 24th Dec  

CLOSED  Tues 25th Dec  

 Wed 26th Dec  

 Thur 27th Dec  

11am- 3pm 
 Fri 28th Dec  10am- 4pm 10am- 3pm 

 Sat 29th Dec  
10am- 6pm 10am- 4pm 

 Sun 30th Dec  

 Mon 31st Dec  
CLOSED CLOSED 

CLOSED  Tues 1st Jan  

 Wed 2nd Jan 

9am – 24hrs starts 

10am- 6pm 10am- 4pm 

 Thur 3rd Jan 
9am- 9pm 8am- 7.30pm 

7am- 10pm  

 Fri 4th Jan 7am- 8.30pm  

 Sat 5th Jan 
10am- 6pm 10am- 5pm 8.30am- 6pm 

 Sun 6th Jan 

Trimester A 
Exams 

Mon 7th Jan 

9am- 9pm 8am- 7.30pm 
7am- 10pm 

Tues 8th Jan 

Wed 9th Jan 

Thur 10th Jan 

Fri 11th Jan 7am- 8.30am 

Sat 12th Jan 
10am- 6pm 10am- 5pm 8.30am- 6pm 

Sun 13th Jan 

Mon 14th Jan 

9am- 9pm 8am- 7.30pm 
7am- 10pm 

Tues 15th Jan 

Wed 16th Jan 

Thur 17th Jan 

Fri 18th Jan 24hrs ends – 11pm 7am- 8.30pm 

 Sat 19th Jan  
10am- 6pm 10am- 5pm 8.30am- 6pm 

 Sun 20th Jan  

 

The 24 Hour Computer Lab within the Students’ Association Building remains open 24/7, 365 days a year. Remember your Student ID for swipe access. 


